REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: H283-34/34R

FACTORY USE ONLY!!
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: | MRP# MATERIAL QTY.
PACK| P/M
1 Top Panel(598x1500x18mm) H283-34 R62704 Wood 1 K M
2 Left Leg Assembly(720x562x31mm)| H283-34 R62705 Wood 1 F M
3 Drawer Front (330x340x28mm)| H283-34 R62706 Wood 1 D M
4 Right Back Panel(695x392x18mm) | H283-34 R62707 Wood 1 K M
5 Left Panel(350x726x18mm) H283-34 R62708 Wood 1 K M
6 Right Panel(374x726x18mm) H283-34 R62709 Wood 1 K M
7 Grommet H283-34R | R62710 Plastic 1 K M
8 Top Panel(896x495x18mm) H283-34R | R62711 Wood 1 K M
9 Back Panel(1058x392x18mm) | H283-34R | R62712 Wood 1 K M
10 |Bottom Panel(1058x220x18mm)| H283-34R | R62713 Wood 1 K M
11 Leg Assembly(459x720x31mm) | H283-34R | R62714 Wood 1 F M
12 Middle Panel(533x336x16mm)| H283-34 R62715 Wood 1 K M
13 Bottom Panel(533x336x16mm)| H283-34 R62716 Wood 1 K M
14 Front Rail(60x336x20mm) H283-34 R62717 Wood 1 K M
15 Right Leg Assembly(720x562x31mm)| H283-34 R62718 Wood 1 K M
16 Left Back Panel(390x355x5mm)| H283-34 R62719 Wood 1 K M
17 File Hanger Bar(L=298mm) H283-34 R62720 Metal 2 F P
18 Bracket(100x20x2mm) H283-34R | R62721 Metal 1 G P
19 Drawer Glide (M+F)(35mmWwx390mmL)(B)(H) | H283-34 R74579 Metal 2 F P
20 Knob(w/Bolt) H283-34 R62722 Metal 4 F P
6x36mm Cam Lock (33)

15x9mm Nut (37)
21 Hardware Pack H283-34 R62723 6x33mm Cam Lock (4) 1 G P

8x25mm Screws (4)

6x15mm Screws (8)

6x36mm Cam Lock (17)

22 Hardware Pack H283-34R | R62724 15x9mm Nut (17) 1 G P

6x15mm Screws (6)
23 |Drawer Back (300x285x12mm)| H283-34 R65554 Wood 1 K M
24 Drawer Left Side (332x300x12mm)| H283-34 R65555 Wood 1 K M
25 Drawer Right Side (332x300x12mm) | H283-34 R65556 Wood 1 K M
26 Drawer Bottom (353x333x5mm)| H283-34 R65557 Wood 1 K M

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY ® All Rights Reserved. Feb-23 Page 1 of 2




REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: H283-34/34R

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY ® All Rights Reserved. Feb-23 Page 2 of 2




